CONDUIT, FITTINGS & SADDLES
CONDUIT, FITTINGS & SADDLES
244 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code Size Nominal Thickness
GCCONHDG20 20mm (OD) 1.6mm
GCCONHDG25 25mm (OD) 1.8mm
GCCONHDG32 32mm (OD) 1.8mm
GCCONHDG40 40mm (OD) 1.8mm
GCCONHDG50 50mm (OD) 2.0mm
THE BENEFITS OF STEEL CONDUIT:
 ⊲ Simple installation
 ⊲ EMI shielding
 ⊲ System grounding